2025 State of Ohio Combo Championships

Shadow Valley Tennis Club -1661 S. Holland-Sylvania Rd Maumee Ohio

ALL PLAYERS WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE ONSITE AND READY TO PLAY 1/2 HOUR PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED MATCH TIME

8:30am(Report at 8am)
8:30am.
10:00am
10:00am
11:30a.m
11:30a.m
1:00p.m.
1:00p.m.
2:30p.m.
2:30pm
4:00pm.
4:00p.m.
5:30p.m.

5:30p.m.

8:30am(Report at 8am)
8:30am.

10:00am

10:00am

11:30a.m

11:30a.m

1:00p.m.

February 28- March 1 2026

Saturday February 28
8.5 Men NWO vs. Ohio Valley
6.5 Men NWO vs. Ohio Valley
6.5 Women NWO vs. Ohio Valley
8.5 Women NWO vs. Ohio Valley
7.5 Men NWO vs Ohio Valley
7.5 Women NWO vs. Ohio Valley
5.5 Women NWO vs. Ohio Valley
8.5 Men Ohio Valley vs NEO
6.5 Men Ohio Valley vs NEO
6.5 Women Ohio Valley vs. NEO
8.5 Women Ohio Valley vs. NEO
7.5 Men Ohio Valley vs. NEO
7.5 Women Ohio Valley vs. NEO
5.5 Women Ohio Valley vs. NEO

Sunday March 1

8.5 Men

6.5 Men

6.5 Women

8.5 Women

7.5 Men

7.5 Women

5.5 Women

NWO vs. NEO

NWO vs. NEO

NWO vs. NEO

NWO vs. NEO

NWO vs NEO

NWO vs. NEO

NWO vs. NEO



