

**2025 State of Ohio Combo Championships**  
**Shadow Valley Tennis Club -1661 S. Holland-Sylvania Rd Maumee Ohio**  
**February 28- March 1 2026**

**ALL PLAYERS WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE ONSITE AND READY TO PLAY 1/2 HOUR PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED MATCH TIME**

**Saturday February 28**

8:30am	<b>(Report at 8am)</b>	8.5 Men	NWO vs. Ohio Valley
8:30am.		6.5 Men	NWO vs. Ohio Valley
10:00am		6.5 Women	NWO vs. Ohio Valley
10:00am		8.5 Women	NWO vs. Ohio Valley
11:30a.m		7.5 Men	NWO vs Ohio Valley
11:30a.m		7.5 Women	NWO vs. Ohio Valley
1:00p.m.		5.5 Women	NWO vs. Ohio Valley
1:00p.m.		8.5 Men	Ohio Valley vs NEO
2:30p.m.		6.5 Men	Ohio Valley vs NEO
2:30pm		6.5 Women	Ohio Valley vs. NEO
4:00pm.		8.5 Women	Ohio Valley vs. NEO
4:00p.m.		7.5 Men	Ohio Valley vs. NEO
5:30p.m.		7.5 Women	Ohio Valley vs. NEO
5:30p.m.		5.5 Women	Ohio Valley vs. NEO

**Sunday March 1**

8:30am	<b>(Report at 8am)</b>	8.5 Men	NWO vs. NEO
8:30am.		6.5 Men	NWO vs. NEO
10:00am		6.5 Women	NWO vs. NEO
10:00am		8.5 Women	NWO vs. NEO
11:30a.m		7.5 Men	NWO vs NEO
11:30a.m		7.5 Women	NWO vs. NEO
1:00p.m.		5.5 Women	NWO vs. NEO